Name

John Anderson

Rich Anderson

Roger Anderson

Rudy Anderson

Curtis Barnes

Taylor Bartlett

Joe Carroll

Wally Deleon

Steve Denby

Reggie Destin

Scott Dillard

Chuck Dostal

Jason Farnum

Dick Habada

Riley Jewell

Dakota Jones

Kevin Kelley

Bruce Lane

Arthur Lewis

Toby Lowe

James Manahl

Joe Marquez

2025-2026

Score Post Report - Jersey Meadow - Sat, January 17

Course / Tee

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

C.R.™/SLOPE®/Par

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

68.7/122/70

Adj. Gross
Score

114

99

108

103

97

94

100

107

91

124

116

104

104

105

101

90

110

106

95

86

121

96

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Score Post
Status

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN



Name

Wayne Miller

Mike Mosley

Mike Mulcahey

Johnnie Nicholson

Bob Proffitt

Jesse Rodriguez

David Sanchez

Bob Self

Ben Spector

Don Suber

Mike Tierney

Taylor Ure

Paul Valdez

Carl Waters

Kevin Woodard

2025-2026

Score Post Report - Jersey Meadow - Sat, January 17

Course / Tee

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Senior - Gold - All 18

Jersey Meadow GC - Regular - White - All 18

C.R.™/SLOPE®/Par

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

70.6/129/70

68.7/122/70

70.6/129/70

Adj. Gross
Score

89

103

101

107

96

108

102

100

98

86

114

109

102

106

101

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Score Post
Status

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN
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GHIN
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GHIN
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GHIN
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GHIN
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GHIN

Posted to
GHIN
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GHIN

Posted to
GHIN
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